


MOVIE STILLS FROM TOSHIAKI TOYODA FILMS,
1998-2018

Toshiaki Toyoda

Tokyo: Gambit Publishing, 2018.
First Edition.
25cm x 19cm. 416 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers. Text is
bilingual, English and Japanese, primarily pictorial

. Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0032902
ISBN: / 9784907462383

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Film, Radio & Television, Japan

THE OTHER FACE OF LOVE

Raymond de Becker

London: Sphere Books, 1971.
Reprint.
18cm x 11cm. 187 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

A definitive study of homosexuality. Translated from the French by Margaret
Crosland and Alan Daventry.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032903
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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REFRACTORY GIRL: A FEMINIST JOURNAL
(MARCH, 1982, NO. 23)

Refractory Girl

Sydney: Refractory Girl, 1982.
First Edition.
27cm x 21.5cm. 48 pages. Illustrated saddle-stapled wrappers.

Minor creasing. Very minor foxing and insect damage. Previous owner's name..
Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032904
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Gender Studies

JACKAL IN THE DARK

David Patrick Beavers

Brighton: Millivres, 1994.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 129 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing to edges. Good Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0032905
ISBN: 1873741162 / 9781873741160

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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THE LANGUAGE OF POLICE INTERVIEWING: A
CRITICAL ANALYSIS

Georgina Heydon

Basingstoke and New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2005.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 14.5cm. xii, 229 pages. Illustrated matte papered boards.

"The study powerfully illustrates the conflicts and contradictions [in police
interviews] that threaten to undermine the success of criminal proceedings
and present a fresh perspective on the balance between civil liberties and
police power. Critical Discourse analytic techniques are used in interpreting
the outcome." (from back cover)

. Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0032906
ISBN: / 9781403917263

Read More
Categories: Language & Linguistics, Law & Criminal Studies

THE 'S' WORD: A BOYS' GUIDE TO SEX, PUBERTY
AND GROWING UP

James Roy

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 2006.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 17cm. [vii], 146 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Minor creasing. Previous owner's name. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032907
ISBN: 0702235652 / 9780702235658

Read More
Category: Sex Guides
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SELECTED WORKS FROM 1980 TO 2005

Ken Done

Brisbane: Philip Bacon Galleries, 2005.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 18.5cm. 20 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue. Price list and invitation laid in

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032908
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

INDIAN SUMMER

Adolf Hungry Wolf

Invermere: Good Medicine Books, 1975.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. 120 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Crease to crown fore-edge corner of wrappers lower panel. Minor soiling,
foxing tanning. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032909
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Canada, Countries, Indigenous Cultures, North America, North
America

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/selected-works-from-1980-to-2005/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Selected+Works+from+1980+to+2005
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/selected-works-from-1980-to-2005/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Selected+Works+from+1980+to+2005
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/australian-art/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/indian-summer-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Indian+Summer
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/indian-summer-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Indian+Summer
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/canada/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/indigenous-cultures/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/indigenous-cultures/north-america-indigenous-cultures/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/


JOHN HOYLAND: PAINTINGS, 1967-1979

John Hoyland

London: Arts Council of Great Britain, 1979.
First Edition.
23cm x 21cm. 40 pages, colour illustrations. Plain wrappers, illustrated jacket.

Moderate shelf wear. Small stain to tail of wrappers front panel. Rubbing to
jacket edges with some splitting at corners. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032910
ISBN: 0728702177 / 9780728702172

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, English Art

ZOLEVEKE: A MAN FROM CHOISEUL

Gideon Zoleveke

Fiji: The Institute of Pacific Studies, 1980.
First Edition.
21cm x 14.5cm. viii, 62 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Autobiography of a Solomon Islands politician.

Minor shelf wear. Very minor foxing. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032911
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Countries, Melanesia, Solomon
Islands
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CHERRY NO. 22

Larry Welz

Roswell: Cherry Comics, 2000.
First Edition.
26cm x 18cm. [32] pages, black and white comic illustrations. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

A first printing of the Larry Welz Archie-inspired porn comics Cherry Poptart.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032912
ISBN: No ISBN /
No.

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

QUEEN OF THE NORTH: A PICTORIAL HISTORY
OF COOKTOWN AND CAPE YORK

Glenville Pike

Mareeba: Glenville Pike, 1980.
Second Printing.
26cm x 20cm. 154 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032913
ISBN: 0959896058 / 9780959896053

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland
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THE YAGE LETTERS REDUX

William Burroughs; Allen Ginsberg; Oliver Harris

San Francisco: City Lights Books, 2006.
Fourth Edition.
18cm x 13cm. li, 127 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Edited with an Introduction by Oliver Harris.

Very minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032914
ISBN: 0872864480 / 9780872864481

Read More
Categories: Ayahuasca, Beat Generation, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia,
Travel & Places

HIDDEN FROM HISTORY: RECLAIMING THE GAY
AND LESBIAN PAST

Martin Bauml Duberman; Martha Vicinus; George Chauncey, Jr.

London: Penguin, 1991.
First UK Edition.
23cm x 15cm. xi, 579 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Tanning. Very minor foxing. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $15.00
AUD.

Book#0032915
ISBN: 0140143637 / 9780140143638

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies
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DAUGHTERS OF A CORAL DAWN

Katherine V. Forrest

London: The Women's Press, 1993.
First UK Edition.
20cm x 13cm. 226 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Lesbian utopia.

Minor foxing to edges. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032916
ISBN: 0704343592 / 9780704343597

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction

MISS BIZARRE

Azzlo; Kinichi Tanaka

Tokyo: Tsukasa Mook, 1992.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. [64] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers, pictorial jacket.

Japanese super fetish photo collection featuring the fetishwear of Boutique Z2.
Billed as Tsukasa Mook's Lesbian Version catalogues a range of leather,
rubber, and costume wear with female models and some erotic lesbian
scenes. Boutique catalogues at rear for Kim West, O, She-an-me of London,
Shirley of Hollywood, Ecstay Couture, and Boutique Z2.

Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032917
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Fetish & SM
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BIZARRE AND FETISH WORLD VOL. 2

Azzlo; Kinichi Tanaka

Tokyo: Tsukasa Mook, 1989.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 82 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers, pictorial jacket.

Fetishwear catalogue for Japanese store Azzlo. Lists prices and ordering
information for a range of PVC, Latex, Mistress Dresses, Adult Baby Wears,
Bras, Panties, Capes, Bloomers, Long Boots, High Heels, Cat Suits, Skirts,
Garters, Gags, Bondage Equipment, Maid Uniforms, Corsets, Tights, Masks,
Books, and more. Unrecorded in OCLC.

Near Fine Condition in Very Good Jacket. Minor shelf wear. Very minor foxing.
Rub to jacket spine. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032918
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Fetish & SM

BIZARRE AND FETISH WORLD VOL. 3

Azzlo; Kinichi Tanaka

Tokyo: Tsukasa Mook, 1990.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 82 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers, pictorial jacket.

Fetishwear catalogue for Japanese store Azzlo. Lists prices and ordering
information for a range of PVC, Latex, Mistress Dresses, Adult Baby Wears,
Bras, Panties, Capes, Bloomers, Long Boots, High Heels, Cat Suits, Skirts,
Garters, Gags, Bondage Equipment, Maid Uniforms, Corsets, Tights, Masks,
Books, and more. Unrecorded in OCLC.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032919
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Fetish & SM
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JAPAN AVANTGARDE: 100 POSTER
MASTERPIECES FROM UNDERGROUND THEATRE

Kuwabara Shigeo; Sasame Hiroyuki

Tokyo: Ito Isamu, 2004.
First Edition.
42cm x 30cm. 120 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers, illustrated
jacket, obi. Text is bilingual, English and Japanese.

Large format full page reproductions of Japanese avant-garde dance and
theatre posters from the 1960s to the 1980s. Features posters for works by
Hijikata Tatsumi, Shuji Terayama, Eugene Ionesco, Kara Juro, and many more
with artworks by Tadanori Yokoo, Akira Uno, Katsuyuki Shinohara, and more.

Bump to spine crown. Some cockling to obi. Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0032920
ISBN: 4891946865 / 9784891946869
butoh

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Asia, Countries, Japan

THE VIRGIN SPERM DANCER

William Levy

The Hague: Uitgeverij Bert Bakker, 1978.
Second Printing.
38.5cm x 27cm. 72 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

An ecstatic journey of a boy transformed into a girl for one day only, and her
erotic adventures in Amsterdam, magic centrum. A classic publication from
the age of sexual liberation, The virgin sperm dancer is an early photobook
which illustrates the story of Joop, a young Dutch man who experiences a day
transformed as Joopie, a sexually awakened woman. Published as a Suck
Special Issue of the Amsterdam-based pornography magazine Suck, The
virgin sperm dancer clearly aims to titillate with its uncensored graphic
photographs of the escapades in this fantasy. However through the lengthy
narrative and exploration of the versatility of sexual experience, Sperm Dancer
finds itself as a prototype for later works that explore sexual freedom and
concepts of gender. Through depictions of free love in Amsterdam in the 70s
with a focus on transsexuality, bisexuality, transvestism, and homosexuality,
Sperm dancer avoids gender paradigms of masculinity and power, and
includes women's sexual empowerment and orgasm as a focus of the work.
Unusually for a sex magazine, this standalone publication does not appear to
pitch its eroticism to a particular sexuality but rather embraces the versatility of
sexual experience as being its greatest appeal. The virgin sperm dancer was
immediately influential and homaged on the cover of the September 1972
issue of London Oz. A second edition was published in 1978. Suck is touted as
the first European sex newspaper and was launched in London in 1969 before
moving to Amsterdam to avoid England's anti-obscenity laws.

Bumping to crown corners. Good Condition. $250.00 AUD.
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Book#0032921
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gender Diversity, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

COCA AND COCAINE: THEIR HISTORY, MEDICAL
AND ECONOMIC USES, AND MEDICINAL
PREPARATIONS

William Martindale

London: H. K. Lewis, 1896.
Fourth Edition.
17cm x 11cm. viii, 76 pages. Green cloth, gilt lettering, blind decoration.

Prepared by Martindale, President of the Pharmaceutical Society of Great
Britain (1899-1900), in response to increased interest in coca and cocaine
prompted by the use of cocaine as a local anesthetic. Covers history and
cultivation of coca including accounts of modern travellers, commerce, and
pharmaceutical preparations along with information on cocaine, its salts, and
uses.

Very slightly cocked. Minor foxing to tail edge. Tanning to endpapers.
Compliments inscription of Stephen Smith & Co. Ltd. in pencil to title page.
Very Good Condition. $500.00 AUD.

Book#0026100
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Cocaine, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Medicine & Health

LA COCAINE: ETUDE D'HYGIENE SOCIALE ET DE
MEDECINE LEGALE

Maurice Courtois-Suffit; Rene Giroux; Ernest Dupre

Paris: Masson et Cie, Editeurs, 1918.
.
19cm x 12cm. viii, 230 pages, [32] advertisements. Lettered wrappers, custom
folder. Text is in French.

Cocaine: A Study of Social Hygiene and Legal Medicine.

Minor chips and tears to wrappers. Foxing to edges, tanning. Publisher's label
to verso of wrappers upper panel. Bolts unopened. Good Condition. $200.00
AUD.

Book#0026101
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Cocaine, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Foreign Language,
French, Medicine & Health
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COCA AND ITS THERAPEUTIC APPLICATION

Angelo Mariani

New York: J. N. Jaros, 1896.
Third Edition.
23cm x 15.5cm. 67 pages, 5 plates, [1] advertisement, frontispiece, black and
white illustrations in the text. Blue cloth, gilt lettering, blind decoration.

Third Edition in English of the influential cocaine monograph by the inventor of
the first coca wine (vin Mariani) which became a popular medicinal tonic in
Europe and America from the 1860s and was the forerunner to Coca-Cola. An
ardent entrepreneur Mariani marketed heavily the curative properties of his
spirited beverage, of which this monograph played an important part. The
plates of this third edition include a series of cross-sections of the coca plant
and an analysis of its parts. Vin Mariani advertisement on the final page.

Some soiling to cloth at spine tail and near tail of upper board. Very minor
bumping to boards with a very minor split to lower joint at crown. The front
free endpaper is brittle at the gutter and splitting, the binding otherwise firm.
Good Condition. $600.00 AUD.

Book#0026102
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Cocaine, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Medicine & Health

DER KOKAINISMUS: GESCHICHTE / PATHOLOGIE
MEDIZINISCHE UND BEHORDLICHE
BEKAMPFUNG

Hans W. Maier

Leipzig: George Thieme, 1926.
First Edition.
25cm x 17cm. viii, 270 pages, [8] pages of illustrations, [2] advertisements.
Yellow cloth, brown lettering, top edge blue. Text is in German.

A professor at the University of Zurich, Maier conducted investigations into the
clinical and therapeutic effects of cocaine on users, which included pioneering
work on hallucinations and paranoia during his time working at the clinic of Dr.
Bleuler. Includes geographical, physiological, and historical background of
coca and cocaine along with a comprehensive bibliography. A major work on
the subject especially with regard to the history and development of cocaine
dependence.

Book plate of Peder Bjorck, some pencil underlining, very minor marginalia.
Very Good Condition. $350.00 AUD.

Book#0026103
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Foreign Language, German,
Medicine & Health

ETUDE SUR LA COCA DU PEROU

Edmond Lippmann

Strasbourg: Silbermann, 1868.
. Inscribed by Author
25cm x 19cm. [iv], 72 pages. Contemporary black papered boards. Text is in
French.

A physiological study of cocaine. The masters thesis of Edmond Lippmann of
Strasbourg. This copy inscribed by Lippmann and with Strasbourg University
stamps.

Upper hinge slightly cracked, still firm. Minor tanning and foxing. Very Good
Condition. $300.00 AUD.

Book#0026104
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Cocaine, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Foreign Language,
French, Medicine & Health

A PROGRAMME FOR LIFE

Charles Albert Hall

London: New-Church Press, 1927.
.
17cm x 11cm. 99 pages. Lettered french fold wrappers.

Chipping to spine tail. Chunk from tail fore-edge corner of wrappers lower
panel and rear fly leaf. Foxing to edges and fly leaves. Previous owner's
embossed stamp. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026105
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Religion & Theology
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THE DREAM POLICE: SELECTED POEMS,
1969-1993

Dennis Cooper

New York: Grove Press, 1995.
First Edition.
21cm x 14cm. ix, 134 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor tanning and foxing. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0026106
ISBN: 0802134572 / 9780802134578

Read More
Category: Poetry

OUR WORLD: WOMEN IN BANGLADESH

Mahmud; Sushma

: Matri Production, 2005.
.
22cm x 28.5cm. [vi], 100 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial matte
papered boards, pictorial jacket. Text is bilingual, Bengali and English.

Minor shelf wear. Slight discolouration to jacket. Near Fine Condition. $50.00
AUD.

Book#0026107
ISBN: 9843108604 / 9789843108609

Read More
Categories: Asia, Bangladesh, Countries, Photography
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PARADISE IS A PLACE

Gillian Mears; Sandy Edwards

Sydney: Random House, 1997.
First Edition.
22cm x 26.5cm. 58 pages, [31] plates. Black glossy papered boards, pictorial
jacket.

Minor foxing. 6.5cm closed tear to middle of jacket upper panel. Minor soiling
to jacket verso. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026108
ISBN: 0091836417 / 9780091836412

Read More
Categories: Genealogy & Local History, Photography

WOOF

Spit of Sydney

Sydney: The Pushing Press, 1988.
.
21cm x 15cm. [2] pages. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers.

"My name is Spit, a gay dog of Sydney, and I have found some bones, my
roamings about Oxford Street requited and celebrated by these several gritty
droppings presented to you in the same spirit of scurrility by which they were
engendered." (opening paragraph)

Heavy offsetting to text. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026109
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Fiction, LGBTIQ+ in Australia
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THUS SAITH THE MASTER

Maharaj Charan Singh

Punjab: Radha Soami Satsang Beas, 1989.
Third Edition.
22cm x 14cm. ix, 453 pages, [14] plates. Grey cloth, maroon lettering, pictorial
jacket.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor foxing and soiling to edges. 6.5cm
closed tear to jacket upper panel. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026110
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Religion & Theology

PSYCHOGEOGRAPHY

Will Self; Ralph Steadman

London: Bloomsbury Publishing, 2007.
.
24cm x 18cm. 255 pages, colour illustrations. White cloth, red lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0026111
ISBN: / 9780747590330
psycho geography

Read More
Categories: Essays & Literary Criticism, Travel & Places
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PSYCHO TOO

Will Self; Ralph Steadman

London: Bloomsbury Publishing, 2009.
.
24cm x 18cm. 255 pages, colour illustrations. White cloth, blue lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0026112
ISBN: / 9781408802281

Read More
Categories: Essays & Literary Criticism, Travel & Places

OUT: JULY/AUGUST, 1994: SECOND
ANNIVERSARY SPECIAL

George Slowik Jr.

New York: George Slowik Jr., 1994.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. 164 pages, 1 folding colour map, colour illustrations. Pictorial
wrappers.

Very minor foxing and shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026113
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, LGBTIQ+ in the U.S.A.
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MELISSA CHANDON

John Natsoulas

[Sacremento]: [John Natsoulas], [2006].
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. [16] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled self
wrappers.

Catalogue of Chandon's 2006 work with short commentaries from curators,
academics.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026114
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design

LEDA AND THE HOUSE OF SPIRITS

Aarona Griffin

New York: Rosebud, 1997.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 344 pages, [24] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026115
ISBN: 1563335859 / 9781563335853

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction
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MOROCCO

Annabelle Barker

New York: Rosebud, 1993.
Second Printing.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 189 pages, [19] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026116
ISBN: 1563335417 / 9781563335419

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction

BODY AND SOUL: MISTRESS WITH A MAID,
VOLUME 3

Valentina Cilescu

New York: Rosebud, 1993.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 194 pages, [30] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026117
ISBN: 1563335158 / 9781563335150

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction
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VENUS ONLINE

Alison Tyler

New York: Rosebud, 1997.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 273 pages, [31] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026118
ISBN: 1563335212 / 9781563335211

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction

DARK ROOM: AN ONLINE ADVENTURE

Alison Tyler

New York: Rosebud, 1996.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 249 pages, [39] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026119
ISBN: 1563334550 / 9781563334559

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction
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ODD WOMEN

Rachel Perez

New York: Rosebud, 1997.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 190 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026120
ISBN: 1563335263 / 9781563335266

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction

BAD HABITS

Lindsay Welsh

New York: Rosebud, 1998.
Third Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 189 pages, [19] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026121
ISBN: 1563336251 / 9781563336256

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction
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THE INSTRUMENTS OF THE PASSION

Alizarin Lake

New York: Masquerade Books, 1998.
Second Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 270 pages, [18] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $25.00
AUD.

Book#0026122
ISBN: 1563336596 / 9781563336591

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction

THE GIRLS, THE MASSAGE, AND EVERYTHING

Bernhardt J. Hurwood

Sydney: Eclipse Paperbacks, 1973.
First Edition.
18cm x 11cm. 223 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Small crease to tail fore-edge corner wrappers
lower panel. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026123
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Sex Work, Sexuality in Society
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FREELY FEMALE: THE SEXUAL PHANTASIES OF
WOMEN

Hanja Kochansky

Sydney: Aim Books, 1973.
.
18.5cm x 11.5cm. 140 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Interviews with women about their sexual desires and fantasies.

Minor foxing and tanning. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026124
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality in Society

SEXUAL PREFERENCES: HOW TO SHARE YOUR
FANTASIES, THE KAHN REPORT

Sandra Kahn; Jean Davis

London: Star, 1982.
Reprint.
18cm x 11cm. [x], 278 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026125
ISBN: 0352311274 / 9780352311276

Read More
Category: Sexuality in Society
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WRETCHED

E. Von Steuben

: No publisher, No date.
.
18cm x 11.5cm. 160 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

They Gambled to Win the Charms of the She Pawn.

Very minor soiling to crown edge. Near Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0026126
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

THE LUST HORDES CRAVED AFTER CORRUPT
PLEASURE

Peter Widdy

: No publisher, No date.
.
18cm x 11.5cm. 160 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026127
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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HELLBOUND LOVERS

Mark Scott

: No publisher, No date.
.
18cm x 11.5cm. 151 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Sin-bent Harpies Roamed the Sex Route.

Minor shelf wear, crease to upper panel fore-edge corner. Very Good
Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0026128
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

SENSUOUS WOMAN

Fern Burke

London: Softcover Library, 1973.
First Edition.
18cm x 11cm. 153 pages, [7] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Teresa Meant to Learn All About Sex - Every Kind of Sex.

Minor foxing to wrappers and edges. Very Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0026129
ISBN: 0851062431 / 9780851062433

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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SEX FOR SALE

Steven Lafayette

: No publisher, No date.
.
18cm x 11.5cm. 160 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

The Vice Came C.O.D. and Suddenly Their Was Sex For Sale

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0026130
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

SIN GUESTS

Lloyd Bridgen

: No publisher, No date.
.
18cm x 11.5cm. 160 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

A Wife Sexually Cold, Yet a Wanton Nympho.

Creasing to spine crown. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026131
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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MASTER OF LUST

Howard Terrell

: Progress Library, No date.
.
18cm x 11.5cm. 160 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Their Lusts Never Lasted For The Twisted Mistress

Creasing and foxing to wrappers. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026132
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

THE TURKISH ART OF LOVE

Pinhas Ben Nahum

[Sydney]: [Rical Enterprises], No date.
.
17cm x 11cm. 185 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026133
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality in Society
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DIRTY MOVIES: AN ILLUSTRATED HISTORY OF
THE STAG FILM, 1915-1970

Al Di Lauro; Gerald Rabkin

New York: Chelsea House, 1976.
First Edition.
21cm x 28cm. 160 pages, sepia illustrations. Pictorial papered boards.

With an introductory essay by Kenneth Tynan.

Minor rubbing to boards. Minor foxing to edges. Very Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0026134
ISBN: 0877540462 / 9780877540465

Read More
Categories: Film, Radio & Television, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

THE BRIDGE: FROM THE STORY BROADCAST BY
DR. J. J. C. BRADFIELD

J. J. C. Bradfield

Sydney: N.S.W. Bookstall Co., No date.
First Edition.
22cm x 28.5cm. 16 pages, illustrations, one full-page colour. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

John Job Crew Bradfield (1867-1943) was the Australian engineer who helped
to conceive of, and then supervise, the design and construction of the Sydney
Harbour Bridge. He was involved in constructing other major Australian
infrastructure projects including Sydney's Underground Railway and
Brisbane's Story Bridge. This 1930s booklet, illustrated with numerous sepia-
tone photographic illustrations and one full page colour illustration, The Great
Bridge by Moonlight, by John Charles Allcot (1888-1973, tells Bradfield's story
of the creating the Bridge from figment to reality.

Minor shelf wear and soiling. Very Good Condition. $300.00 AUD.

Book#0026135
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Australia, Countries, Engineering, Industrial, Trade,
History, New South Wales
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EXPLOSIVES USERS' GUIDE

Imperial Chemical Industries of Australia and New Zealand

: Imperial Chemical Industries of Australia and New Zealand, 1970.
Third Edition.
15.5cm x 10.5cm. [vi], 178 pages, black and white illustrations. Brown cloth, gilt
lettering.

"Issued as a guide to those whose duties involve the use or handling of
explosives and detonators, with the object of obviating as far as possible
misfires and accidents, the advice contained in this book is based on practical
experience extending over many years in a wide variety of conditions."
(preface)

Rubbing and minor soiling to cloth. Crease to upper board. Previous owner's
name and stamps of District Engineer Department of Main Roads Townsville.
Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026136
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Engineering, Industrial, Trade, Geology, Gold & Mining

BREEDING AND TRAINING SHEEP DOGS

T. G. Austin

Coleraine: T. G. Austin, 1978.
.
22cm x 14cm. [12] pages. Pictorial saddled-stapled wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear and soiling to wrappers. Stained at gutter crown. Old
price sticker. Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0026137
ISBN: 095958871X / 9780959588712

Read More
Category: Animals & Birds
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BEES AND HONEY

Joy Lau

Melbourne: Lothian Publishing Company, 1976.
First Edition.
21cm x 13.5cm. [vi], 63 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Australian Industries Series no. 16.

Foxing to wrapper verso, edges. Very minor soiling to tail edge. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026138
ISBN: 0850910196 / 9780850910193

Read More
Category: Animals & Birds

YORKSHIRE IMPERIAL (FEBRUARY, 1978)

Yorkshire Imperial Australia

Sydney: Yorkshire Imperial Australia, 1978.
.
21.5cm x 14.5cm. 32 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Catalogue of capillary fittings by Yorkshire Imperial.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026139
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Engineering, Industrial, Trade
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SADDLE REPAIRS

Ron Edwards

Cairns: The Rams Skull Press, 1984.
First Edition.
25cm x 16.5cm. 20 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Minor insect damage and soiling to wrappers. 2cm crease to tail fore-edge
corner. Old price sticker. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026140
ISBN: 0909901384 / 9780909901387
horse

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Crafts & Hobbies

THE AIR SEASONING AND KILN DRYING OF
WOOD

Hiram L. Henderson

New York: J. B. Lyon Company, 1936.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 16cm. xvi, 332 pages, black and white illustrations. Dark green cloth,
gilt lettering.

Minor shelf wear and soiling to cloth. Minor foxing and soiling to endpapers
and preliminaries. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0026141
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Engineering, Industrial, Trade, Natural History & Resources
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FORWARD TO TEACH

Francis V. Lloyd, Jr.

New York: Little, Brown and Company, 1967.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
21cm x 14cm. x, 172 pages, black and white illustrations. Yellow cloth, black
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Illustrated by John Gretzer. This copy inscribed warmly by Lloyd to Harry
Roberts.

Minor soiling to cloth. Foxing. Some pencil underlining. Chipping, tanning,
insect damage to jacket. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026142
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Education

JOHNNY APPLESEED: MAN AND MYTH

Robert Price

Gloucester: Peter Smith, 1967.
Reprint.
21cm x 14cm. xv, 320 pages, [8] pages of illustrations, frontispiece. Green cloth,
black lettering.

Minor discolouration to spine. Foxing to top edge. Previous owner's stamp and
emboss. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026143
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, History, Myths, Legends & Folklore, North America,
United States
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THE WISDOM OF ANGELS CONCERNING THE
DIVINE PROVIDENCE

Emanuel Swedenborg

London: Printed and sold by R. Hindmarsh, 1790.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. xl, 600 pages. Maroon cloth, gilt lettering.

Translated from the Latin of the Hon. Emanuel Swedenborg. Bibliographic
information, an excerpt from scripture (338.), and previous owner's inscription
tipped in.

Rebound. Pages 59-62, 153-160, 511-512 reproduced in facsimilie. Previous
owners' names, stamp, emboss. Annotations to rear flyleaf, minor pencil
markings. Fair Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0026144
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Religion & Theology

ALOHA SHIRT: THE TRUE STORY

Kesaharu Imai

Tokyo: World Photo Press, 2001.
.
28.5cm x 21cm. 176 pages, colour illustrations. Lettered wrappers, illustrated
jacket. Text is in Japanese.

Master Book of the Hawaiian Shirt 3. Presented by Sun Surf.

. Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0026145
ISBN: 4846523144 / 9784846523145

Read More
Category: Fashion, Fabrics & Style
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LEG VISUALISM [LEG SHOW!]

Rush; Rassha Miyoshi

Tokyo: Shinkosha, 1992.
First Edition.
25.5cm x 18cm. 96 pages, colour illustrations. Lettered wrappers, pictorial
jacket.

Japanese leg fetishism photograph collection.

. Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0026146
ISBN: 4883021009 / 9784883021000

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

NUDE PHOTO

Kazuyoshi Kageyama

Tokyo: Aiko Murata, 1959.
First Edition.
26cm x 18.5cm. 134 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated wrappers.

Japanese collection of artistic nude photography. Includes feature on Andre
de Dienes.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026147
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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FLASH GALS

Fumio Masaki

Tokyo: Tatsumi Publishing, 1979.
First Edition.
30cm x 21.5cm. [102] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

1970s Japanese porn of white girls, mostly lesbian from a male gaze.

Creasing to fore-edge corners wrappers lower panel. Very Good Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0026148
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

DE LA KOLA (STERCULIA ACUMINATA): ETUDE
PHYSIOLOGIQUE ET THERAPEUTIQUE

Leon-Ernest Monnet

Paris: Lille (Camille Robbe Printing), 1884.
First Edition.
28cm x 23cm. 108 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers. Text
is in French.

Kola (Sterculia Acuminata): Physiological and Therapeutic Study. A detailed
study of the physiological and therapeutic uses of the African stimulant Gotu
Kola. In the original Doctor of Medicine Thesis wrappers, reissued as a
monograph in the same year. An advertisement for Fisher & Co's Mighty Alok
Kola Nut tonic in The Brisbane Courier, 1898 quotes Monnet's report: "I gave a
strong infusion of Kola Nut to a railroad track layer, who was suffering from
'blue devil's' (hypochondria) extremely, and within two hours he felt like going
to his hard duties, and laughed and talked."

Chipping to spine head and tail. Tanning to wrapper extremities. Unopened.
Good Condition. $500.00 AUD.

Book#0026149
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Medicine & Health
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DAVID BOWIE SERIOUS MOONLIGHT TOUR '83

Charles Shaar Murray

: Nightingale Music, 1983.
.
33cm x 24.5cm. [60] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers. Text is bilingual, English and Japanese.

Japanese issue official tour souvenir program.

Minor shelf wear. Very minor foxing. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026150
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Music

BLUE

Franco Fontana

Tokyo: Ryuko Tsushin, 1988.
First Edition.
26cm x 21cm. [98] pages, colour illustrations. Lettered wrappers, pictorial
french fold jacket, obi. Text is bilingual, English and Japanese, primarily
pictorial.

Collection of nude photography by Italian photographer Franco Fontana. Blue
postcard laid in.

Very minor shelf wear. Crease to obi. Near Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0026151
ISBN: 4947551879 / 9784947551870

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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CALIFORNIA

Yoichi Nagura

Tokyo: Minoru Saito, 1978.
First Edition.
29cm x 21cm. 244 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers. Text is in
Japanese.

America's West Coast Book Part 2. A shopping and touring guide to California.
Another addition to the library of Japanese American lifestyle fetish catalogs:
the mid 20th century evolving Japanese fascination with the American way of
fashion, design, culture, and capitalism. Copiously illustrated throughout with
interior design, self sustainable living, crafts, and more.

Shelf wear. Moderate creasing to spine and wrappers. Good Condition. $100.00
AUD.

Book#0026152
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Fashion, Fabrics & Style, Travel & Places

DO CATALOG: SOURCE BOOK OF THE GOOD LIFE
(U.S.A. '76)

Mitsuo Kamiya

[Tokyo]: Sankei Shimbun Publishing Bureau, 1975.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 23cm. 306 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers. Text is in
Japanese.

Japanese American lifestyle fetish catalogue copiously illustrated throughout
with interior design, self sustainable living, crafts, and more. An addition to the
library of Japanese American lifestyle fetish catalogs, a contribution to the mid
20th century development of the Japanese fascination with the American way
of fashion, design, culture, and capitalism.

Minor chipping to spine. Minor shelf wear and creasing to wrappers. Good
Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0026153
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sociology & Culture
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MES DERNIERS NUS

Helmut Newton

Paris: Vallois, 1994.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. [44] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.
Text is in French, primarily pictorial.

Scarce Newton catalogue for an exhibition 3 November 1994 - 15 January 1995
at Galerie Robert Vallois, Paris. Features his usual striking nudes along with
works from his Mutations series. Texts by Newton and Jose Alvarez in French.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0026154
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

FEMALE COMPANY

Lara Goetzl

New York: Lara Goetzl, 2015.
First Edition.
28cm x 22cm. [44] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Photozine of 21st century New York punk girls by Brooklyn photographer Lara
Goetzl. Unrecorded in OCLC.

. Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026155
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Photography
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DIOS LATINO

Lorenzo Gomez

Los Angeles: Pohlmann Press / Naked Gallery, 2000.
First Edition.
31cm x 26.5cm. [96] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial glossy papered boards,
pictorial jacket.

Very minor shelf wear. Very minor foxing to jacket verso. Near Fine Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0026156
ISBN: 1890377058 / 9781890377052

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

MAXFIELD PARRISH: A RETROSPECTIVE

Yamanashi Prefectural Museum of Art; Brain Trust Inc.

Tokyo: Maxfield Parrish: A Retrospective, Catalogue Committee, 1995.
First Edition.
26cm x 19cm. 182 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial french fold wrappers.
Text is bilingual, English and Japanese.

The Japanese catalogue (in English and Japanese) for the Maxfield Parrish
Retrospective. This copy with two exhibition postcards and ticket stub laid in.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0026157
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Art & Design
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PAINYAN: OPPAI TO NEKO

Yuki Aoyama

Tokyo: Genkosha, 2017.
First Edition.
18.5cm x 18.5cm. [98] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers, pictorial
jacket, obi.

Photographic collection of cats and cleavage.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026158
ISBN: / 9784768308530

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

OTOKO DOSHI NO SEX MANYUARU [SEX
MANUAL BETWEEN EACH OTHER]

Takuro Tatsumi

Tokyo: Detahausu, 2003.
First Edition.
19cm x 13cm. 220 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers,
pictorial jacket. Text is in Japanese.

Japanese guide to gay male sex.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0026159
ISBN: 4887187246 / 9784887187245

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Sex Guides
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KEHRSEITEN: 80 EROTIC POSTCARDS

Robert Lebeck

Dortmund, Germany: Harenberg, 1987.
Second Edition.
17.5cm x 12cm. [116] pages, colour illustrations. Wrappers, pictorial onlay. Text
is in German, primarily pictorial.

Collected and edited by Robert Lebeck.

Minor shelf wear. Very minor soiling to edges. Very Good Condition. $25.00
AUD.

Book#0026160
ISBN: 3883792098 / 9783883792095

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

SUMMER PIN-UPS

Ryosuke Handa; Kyoko Okazaki

Tokyo: Sakuhinsha, 1990.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 12.5cm. [80] pages, illustrations, some colour. Patterned papered
boards, pictorial onlay. Text is in Japanese, English captions.

Graphic 2000 Series 3. Collection of pinup photographs of female and male
celebrities circa 1920s-30s.

Very minor bump to tail fore-edge corner. Very minor foxing to endpapers.
Very Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0026161
ISBN: 4878938137 / 9784878938139

Read More
Category: Fashion, Fabrics & Style
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DESTROY ALL MONSTERS MAGAZINE

Destroy All Monsters; Cary Loren

New York: Primary Information, 2011.
.
27cm x 21cm. [272] pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated wrappers.

"Facsimile edition of Destroy All Monsters Magazine including remnants of the
�lost� seventh issue, which was never released. Destroy All Monsters Magazine
features work by Mike Kelley, Cary Loren, Niagara, and Jim Shaw. Destroy All
Monsters Magazine was edited by Cary Loren and contained artwork,
photographs, and flyers from band mates Mike Kelley, Cary Loren, Niagara,
and Jim Shaw. Printed using any papers and techniques available to the band,
the issues combine the cut and paste tactics of punk zines with a psychedelic
affinity for color. Destroy All Monsters Magazine functions as a kind of
manifesto, providing insight into the band through densely layered pages with
movie imagery, kitsch, cartoons, delicate drawings, and counter-culture
collages. While Destroy All Monsters has been the subject of recent
exhibitions and partial reprints, this is the first time that all issues have been
reprinted." (publisher's blurb)

. Fine Condition. $280.00 AUD.

Book#0026162
ISBN: / 9780978869786

Read More
Category: Art & Design

PATTERN DRAFTING VOL. II

Dressmaking

Tokyo: Kamakura-Shobo Publishing, 1970.
Seventh Edition.
26cm x 18cm. 219 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers,
illustrated jacket. Text is bilingual, English and Japanese.

Easy to Master Directions for Pattern Drafting of 203 styles In Women's Wear,
Children's Wear.

Moderate shelf and handling wear. Minor creasing. Jacket spine discoloured
and with <3cm closed tear to tail of upper joint. Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.
Book#0032922 ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fashion, Fabrics & Style
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GREEN ARMOUR

Osmar White

Sydney: Angus & Robertson, 1945.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. viii, 246 pages. Green cloth, gilt lettering, no jackket.

Minor rubbing to cloth. Foxing to edges and preliminaries. Previous owner's
inscription. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032923
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Military & Warfare, WWII

THE GAY DETECTIVE

Lou Rand

San Francisco: Cleis Press, 2003.
First Cleis Printing.
20.5cm x 14cm. 139 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

The Cleis reprint of the first American gay detective novel, later reprinted as
Rough Trade, and here returned to the original title. Lou Rand Hogan was the
pseudonym of Louis Randall, a San Francisco chef and author of The Gay
Cookbook. Gay pulp. The first edition being Saber Book SA-18. YOUNG 3193*.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032924
ISBN: 1573441694 / 9781573441698

Read More
Categories: Crime Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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GEMSTONES & MINERALS OF AUSTRALIA

Lin Sutherland; Gayle Webb

Sydney: Reed New Holland, 2014.
New Edition.
21cm x 17cm. 144 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032925
ISBN: / 9781921517297

Read More
Category: Geology, Gold & Mining

THE ASCENT OF EVEREST

John Hunt

London: Hodder & Stoughton, 1953.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 15.5cm. xx, 299, illustrations, some colour, maps. Blue cloth, gilt
lettering, illustrated jacket, top edge blue.

Brigadier Henry Cecil John Hunt, Baron Hunt, KG, CBE, DSO (1910-1998) was
appointed leader of the expedition to climb Mount Everest in 1953. Chapter 16:
The Summit, is by Edmund Hillary himself describing the three days before the
summit and his and Tenzing's return to meet the rest of the expedition. He had
not initially been in favour of Hunt's appointment but ends the chapter with "To
see the unashamed joy spread over the tired, strained face of our gallant and
determined leader was to me reward enough in itself."

Spine discoloured. Minor to moderate foxing. Old ink price. Good Condition.
$10.00 AUD.

Book#0032926
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Mountaineering

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/gemstones-minerals-of-australia-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Gemstones+%26+Minerals+of+Australia
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/gemstones-minerals-of-australia-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Gemstones+%26+Minerals+of+Australia
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/geology-gold-mining/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-ascent-of-everest-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Ascent+of+Everest
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-ascent-of-everest-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Ascent+of+Everest
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/mountaineering/


EROTIC LINGERIE

Peter Barry

London: Coombe Books, 1988.
Reprint.
30cm x 24cm. [64] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial glossy papered boards,
pictorial jacket.

Very 80s sexy lingerie photography collection.

Very minor general wear and foxing. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032927
ISBN: 0861367545 / 9780861367542

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

HISTORICAL SKETCHES OF BRISBANE

John H. C. McClurg

Brisbane: S. G. Reid, Government Printer, 1975.
First Edition.
21cm x 16.5cm. xi, 122 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning. Sticker ghost to wrappers upper panel. Previous owner's name. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032928
ISBN: 072420184X / 9780724201846

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland
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A HANDBOOK ON KNIVES, SKINNING & TANNING

John Leidreiter

Tweed Heads: J. Leidreiter, 1981.
Third Edition.
22cm x 15cm. 141 pages. Orange illustrated cloth.

Knives and their operation in working with animals.

Minor soiling and bumping. Good Condition. $55.00 AUD.

Book#0032929
ISBN: 0959512004 / 9780959512007

Read More
Category: Farming & Rural Life

QUEENSLAND'S GERMAN CONNECTIONS: PAST,
PRESENT AND FUTURE (170 YEARS STRONG:
1842-2012)

Matthew Tesch; Peter Ludlow; Robin Kleinschmidt

Brisbane: German Australian Community Centre Queensland, 2012.
First Edition.
25cm x 18cm. 342 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032930
ISBN: / 9780646584270

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Europe, Genealogy & Local History, Germany,
History, Queensland
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SUCCESSFUL GREEKS - AUSTRALIANS OF
QUEENSLAND

Vassiliki Papadakis; Nick Papadakis

Brisbane: V. Papadakis, 2016.
First Edition.
25cm x 18cm. 460 pages, black and white illustrations. Green bonded leather,
gilt lettering.

Slightly cocked. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032931
ISBN: / 9789609380591

Read More
Categories: Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries, Genealogy &
Local History, Queensland

BRISBANE TOWN IN CONVICT DAYS, 1824-1842

J. G. Steele

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 1987.
Reprint.
26cm x 19cm. xxii, 403 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Green cloth,
gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

Foxing to edges and jacket verso. Small chips and tears to jacket edges.
Previous owner's inscription. Very Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0032932
ISBN: 0702209252 / 9780702209253

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland
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